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ATRIUM

ROVINKA

Obyvacia izba

+ kuchyna

+421 907 761 766
predaj@atriumrovinka.sk
www.atriumrovinka.sk

2 1ZBOVY BYT

CHODBA
WC
KUPELNA
IZBA

OBYVACIA IZBA + KUCHYNA
UZITKOVA PLOCHA BYTU

LOGGIA

CELKOVA PLOCHA BYTU

5,77 m?
2,28 m?
4,68 m?
14,52 m?
31,46 m?
58,71 m?
5,47 m?
64,18 m?
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PODORYS PODLAZIA



